PRODUCT INFORMATION PACKET
Model No: 6RN90S04E30U241081
Catalog No: 6RN90S04E30U24@1081
 1.10 kW General Purpose Low Voltage IEC Motor IE3, 3 phase, 1500 rpm, D230/Y400V 50Hz,
 90S Frame B3, IC411
Regal and Rotor nl are trademarks of Regal Rexnord Corporation or one of its affiliated companies.
©2023 Regal Rexnord Corporation, All Rights Reserved. MC017097E
1 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 71 of 7

Poles 4 Rotation Clockwise Shaft End
Mounting B3 Motor Orientation Any
Frame Material Cast iron Shaft Type Keyed
Shaft Diameter 24 mm Shaft Extension 50 mm
Outline Drawing 6RN90S04E30U241081
This is an uncontrolled document once printed or downloaded and is subject to change without notice. Date Created:01/19/2023
2 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 72 of 7
4 52
A
C
31
B
CHECKED:
DRAWN:
SPECIAL:
PAGE        OF
TITLE: DATE:
COPYING OR USE OF
SPECIFICATIONS IS
NOT ALLOWED WITHOUT
OUR PERMISSION.
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
COMPLETE OR PARTIAL
MOTORTYPE:
31(0)545 464640+
Mors 2, P.O.box 45
7150 AA Eibergen nl
Tel:
MOUNTING:
PROTECTION:
COOLING:
REMARKS: 00O 1
I
S 9DIMENSIONS: PAPER SIZE:SCALE:
ART. NR.:
REVISION:
6RN90S04E30
IM1041
Outline drawing
IC411
DIN 332-DR M8
DIN 6885-1
27
8
h
9
507
20
347
M25x1.5
125
100
(47)
33 54
79
M5
143
56
22.5 10
Ø
17